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Year ID
51 2020-21 3483619
52 2019-20 3483619
53 2020-21 3498610
54 2019-20 3498610
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MANISH VYAS

MANISH VYAS

MEENAL
VERMA

MEENAL
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Unreceived Application Mgmt

DOB
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23/04/2002

23/04/2002

Father

RAMESHVYAS
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SHAILENDRAVERMA
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Category
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NAVEEN
o7 2020-21 3499309 SH A 05/06/20011 MANOJSHARMA HEMASHARMA GENERAL
Home () Bank Account Mgmt %A\ﬂhcation Mgmt Unreceived Application Mgmt Reports
Password Management Switch For MMJKY
68 2019-20 2598671 NEETA 19/06/1997 INDERAKUMAR PUSHPA GENERAL
CHHABRA
69 2017-18 2598671 NEETA 19/06/1997 INDERAKUMAR PUSHPA GENERAL
CHHABRA
70 2018-19 2598671 NEETA 19/06/1997 INDERAKUMAR PUSHPA GENERAL
CHHABRA
71 2020-21 2598671 NEETA 19/06/1997 INDERAKUMAR PUSHPA GENERAL
CHHABRA
72 2020-21 3895918 NEHA RAJPUT 26/01/2002 LAKHANSINGHRAJPUT SUSHILARAJPUT GENERAL
NIKITA
73 2020-21 3961047 CHOUHAN 10/08/2002 DEVENDRASINGHCHOUHAN MEENACHOUHAN OBC
74 2020-21 2986671 g:ﬁ:ﬁNT 20/10/2001 BRIJESH POONAM GENERAL
75 2020-21 3498657 PAWAN OJHA 01/02/2002 GAJANAND GUDDI OBC
76 2019-20 3498657 PAWAN OJHA 01/02/2002 GAJANAND GUDDI OBC
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78 2019-20 3015758 PINKY TANVE 01/02/2001
Home () Bank Account Mgmt Application Mgmt

Password Management Switch For MMJKY

79 2018-19 3015758 PINKY TANVE 01/02/2001
80 2019-20 2994140 \F;IOS;ai\-\/’\TPI\KARMA 06/08/2002
81 2020-21 2994140 \P/I(;OHS\-IFPI\KARMA 06/08/2002
82 2020-21 3908671 i;l_IYDA:l:HI 13/12/2002
83 2020-21 3009348 EXI?I\D@A 24/02/2000
84 2019-20 3009348 IE;\JEI\D/'?A 24/02/2000
85 2018-19 3009348 E:EI?)//Y\A 24/02/2000
86 2020-21 3987316 RAHUL SONI 07/07/2003
87 2020-21 3905675 SESH:?JNI 18/10/2003
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ASHUTOSH
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MAHABALI

NARENDRA

IVIANUDBAI

Reports

MANUBAI

PREMBAI

PREMBAI

PUSHPAPATIDAR

KIRAN

KIRAN

KIRAN

SUNITA

NISHA
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2018-19
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2019-20
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2020-21

2019-20

SUS0051

Bank Account Mgmt

SAMRIDDHI

01/11/1998

GO%‘%plication Mgmt

Switch For MMJKY
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3036631

3499860

3499860

3953339

3494908

3494908

3894831

2984587

SAMRIDDHI
GOUR

SAMRIDDHI
GOUR

SANAD
PALIWAL

SANAD
PALIWAL
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